\ ./ ffgolf {X} HSBC S Groupama @ ROLEX \Ei/
VGOLF\‘ samedi 2 avril 2022 ‘/GOLF\‘

BORDEAUX-LAC BORDEAUX-LAC

Tour 1

GRAND PRIX JEUNES DE BORDEAUX 2022

Liste des bulletins regus

Nom Prénom Sexe Idx | Nat. Club de licence
ALLAIN Lily-May Féminin 37 FR BORDEAUX LAC
AMADIO Maxime Messieurs 74 FR MONT DE MARSAN

AMAT Simeon Messieurs 18,5 FR PERIGUEUX
BASSANI Luca Messieurs 10,7 FR MEDOC
BATTIE Thomas Messieurs 54 FR MIONNAY
BEAUDET Gabiriel Messieurs 78 FR EAUZE
BERTHE Lucas Messieurs 15,3 FR PORCELAINE
BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio Messieurs 15,3 FR PORCELAINE
BOUARD Clément Messieurs 6,5 FR PERIGUEUX
BOUCHER Pierre Messieurs 29,9 FR NIVELLE
BOURDUT Raphaél Messieurs 22,5 FR MONT DE MARSAN
BRIAIS Fanny Féminin 10,2 FR TOURAINE
BRIONES Clémence Féminin 28,6 FR MONT DE MARSAN
CAZZOLA Paolo Messieurs 8,0 FR EAUZE
CHARLET Clément Messieurs 19,2 FR NIVELLE
CHESNEAU Batiste Messieurs 17,0 FR TOULOUSE
CHOTIN Mathis Messieurs 22,7 FR BORDEAUX LAC
CLERAC Martin Messieurs 8,1 FR LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
CLINQUART Julian Messieurs 9,9 FR MEDOC
COUSTURIAN Clarisse Féminin 15,2 FR MONT DE MARSAN
COUSTURIAN Mathieu Messieurs 17,2 FR MONT DE MARSAN
DE BRINCAT Shems Messieurs 35,2 FR NIVELLE
DELATTRE Arthur Messieurs 17,8 FR GUJAN MESTRAS
DE ROBERT Arthur Messieurs 17,9 FR BORDEAUX LAC
DEYRIES Jules Messieurs 7,6 FR MONT DE MARSAN
DUNN Lucas Messieurs 14,5 FR PORCELAINE
ETCHEGARAY Lurshai Messieurs 15,1 FR NIVELLE
GEVAERT Matteo Messieurs 14,6 FR SOUILLAC
JOUSSELIN Marvin Messieurs 13,6 FR PREZE
LAFORGUE Florence Féminin 8,7 FR ARCACHON
LANGLADE Thibault Messieurs 9,1 FR MONT DE MARSAN
LARREGLE Jules Messieurs 20,4 FR MONT DE MARSAN
LAUDAT--PETITJEAN Allan Messieurs 224 FR MONT DE MARSAN
LOPETEGI Maren Féminin 32,5 FR NIVELLE
MAGNAC Lucien Messieurs 14,7 FR AUBAZINE
MAGNAC Jeanne Féminin 9,1 FR PERIGUEUX
MARBOIS Amaury Messieurs 6,5 FR BISCARROSSE
MIRANDA Martina Féminin 25,3 ES NIVELLE
MURILLO Camille Féminin 25,2 FR NIVELLE
NARDOZI Clara Féminin 9,4 FR NIVELLE
OUZOULIAS Léon Messieurs 19,9 FR LACANAU ARDILOUSE

OUZOULIAS Auguste Messieurs 37 FR LACANAU ARDILOUSE



PALIX
PARDES
PASCUAL BATTU
PHILIP
QUINTARD
RABILLER
RAYMOND
RENOUX
ROSAIN
ROSAIN
RYJACEK

SALVAGNAC--BOYER

SIMON
SIMON
SUEIRO
SUEIRO
SUEIRO
TARTE GUILLAUME
VELLA
VIEILLEVILLE
WONG SO

Baptiste
Mattéo
Louis
Arthur
Eloann
Matisse
Antoine
Arthur
Julien
Chloe
Clara
Ruben
Baptiste
Florian
Maria
Beatriz
Telmo
Armance
Victor
Noah
Romain

Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs

63 joueurs

18,8
34,5
17,6
13,9
34,8
18,1
8,1
13,8
12,7
249
15,6
8,0
15,5
9,8
29,6
13,6
45
13,7
6,0
3,2
78

BORDEAUX LAC
MONT DE MARSAN
BORDEAUX LAC
MONTAUBAN
MONT DE MARSAN
LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
MEDOC
TOULOUSE
BORDEAUX LAC
BORDEAUX LAC
MONT DE MARSAN
MONTAUBAN
MEDOC
MEDOC
NIVELLE
NIVELLE
NIVELLE
ARCACHON
BORDEAUX LAC
BORDEAUX LAC
ST EMILIONNAIS



