













samedi 2 avril 2022 Tour 1

GRAND PRIX JEUNES DE BORDEAUX 2022

Liste des bulletins reçus

Nom	Prénom	Sexe	ldx	Nat.	Club de licence
ALLAIN	Lily-May	Féminin	37	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
AMADIO	Maxime	Messieurs	7,4	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
AMAT	Simeon	Messieurs	18,5	FR	PERIGUEUX
BASSANI	Luca	Messieurs	10,7	FR	MEDOC
BATTIE	Thomas	Messieurs	5,4	FR	MIONNAY
BEAUDET	Gabriel	Messieurs	7,8	FR	EAUZE
BERTHE	Lucas	Messieurs	15,3	FR	PORCELAINE
BOGGIO LAMOURAUX	Emilio	Messieurs	15,3	FR	PORCELAINE
BOUARD	Clément	Messieurs	6,5	FR	PERIGUEUX
BOUCHER	Pierre	Messieurs	29,9	FR	NIVELLE
BOURDUT	Raphaël	Messieurs	22,5	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
BRIAIS	Fanny	Féminin	10,2	FR	TOURAINE
BRIONES	Clémence	Féminin	28,6	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
CAZZOLA	Paolo	Messieurs	8,0	FR	EAUZE
CHARLET	Clément	Messieurs	19,2	FR	NIVELLE
CHESNEAU	Batiste	Messieurs	17,0	FR	TOULOUSE
CHOTIN	Mathis	Messieurs	22,7	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
CLERAC	Martin	Messieurs	8,1	FR	LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
CLINQUART	Julian	Messieurs	9,9	FR	MEDOC
COUSTURIAN	Clarisse	Féminin	15,2	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
COUSTURIAN	Mathieu	Messieurs	17,2	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
DE BRINCAT	Shems	Messieurs	35,2	FR	NIVELLE
DELATTRE	Arthur	Messieurs	17,8	FR	GUJAN MESTRAS
DE ROBERT	Arthur	Messieurs	17,9	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
DEYRIES	Jules	Messieurs	7,6	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
DUNN	Lucas	Messieurs	14,5	FR	PORCELAINE
ETCHEGARAY	Lurshai	Messieurs	15,1	FR	NIVELLE
GEVAERT	Matteo	Messieurs	14,6	FR	SOUILLAC
JOUSSELIN	Marvin	Messieurs	13,6	FR	PREZE
LAFORGUE	Florence	Féminin	8,7	FR	ARCACHON
LANGLADE	Thibault	Messieurs	9,1	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
LARREGLE	Jules	Messieurs	20,4	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
LAUDATPETITJEAN	Allan	Messieurs	22,4	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
LOPETEGI	Maren	Féminin	32,5	FR	NIVELLE
MAGNAC	Lucien	Messieurs	14,7	FR	AUBAZINE
MAGNAC	Jeanne	Féminin	9,1	FR	PERIGUEUX
MARBOIS	Amaury	Messieurs	6,5	FR	BISCARROSSE
MIRANDA	Martina	Féminin	25,3	ES	NIVELLE
MURILLO	Camille	Féminin	25,2	FR	NIVELLE
NARDOZI	Clara	Féminin	9,4	FR	NIVELLE
OUZOULIAS	Léon	Messieurs	19,9	FR	LACANAU ARDILOUSE
OUZOULIAS	Auguste	Messieurs	37	FR	LACANAU ARDILOUSE

PALIX	Baptiste	Messieurs	18,8	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
PARDES	Mattéo	Messieurs	34,5	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
PASCUAL BATTU	Louis	Messieurs	17,6	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
PHILIP	Arthur	Messieurs	13,9	FR	MONTAUBAN
QUINTARD	Eloann	Messieurs	34,8	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
RABILLER	Matisse	Messieurs	18,1	FR	LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
RAYMOND	Antoine	Messieurs	8,1	FR	MEDOC
RENOUX	Arthur	Messieurs	13,8	FR	TOULOUSE
ROSAIN	Julien	Messieurs	12,7	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
ROSAIN	Chloe	Féminin	24,9	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
RYJACEK	Clara	Féminin	15,6	FR	MONT DE MARSAN
SALVAGNACBOYER	Ruben	Messieurs	8,0	FR	MONTAUBAN
SIMON	Baptiste	Messieurs	15,5	FR	MEDOC
SIMON	Florian	Messieurs	9,8	FR	MEDOC
SUEIRO	Maria	Féminin	29,6	ES	NIVELLE
SUEIRO	Beatriz	Féminin	13,6	ES	NIVELLE
SUEIRO	Telmo	Messieurs	4,5	ES	NIVELLE
TARTE GUILLAUME	Armance	Féminin	13,7	FR	ARCACHON
VELLA	Victor	Messieurs	6,0	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
VIEILLEVILLE	Noah	Messieurs	3,2	FR	BORDEAUX LAC
WONG SO	Romain	Messieurs	7,8	FR	ST EMILIONNAIS

63 joueurs